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Nome
GATO COMEU
RETARDADO
PERNA SECA

GRINGO
ILEGIVEL
ARCANJO
CANTO LOUCO
FAKE NEWS
NOVIDADE
APACHE
TURBO
ATORMENTADO
ARANHA
ZOLHUDO
CABECA
ARANHA 2
TIRO CERTO
PERNALONGA
BAILARINO
BOIADEIRO

Anilha
000471
012632
051690
397201
117574
024080
045818
154865
000001
549371
ucpt
032604
036941
025287
149461
475387
002940
000021
081283
024259

Dono

DEOCLESIO CARDOSO DE SOUZA

GABRIEL RODRIGUES
TIAGO F. BORGES
ADILSON ZIM
L. MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
GEAN MARCOS
CLAUDIO EUFRAZIO
CLéSIO DE SOUZA ANSELMO
HILTON FORMENTINI
GIOVANI FOGACA DA SILVA
ELITO
JUNINHO BOB
VALERIO WESSING
MARCELO
EDU
VALERIO WESSING
MANECA
FABIO MACHADO MODOLON
TOTONHO
RODOLFO CARDOSO

Cidade
GRAVATAL
TUBARAO
CAPIVARI

IBIRAQUERA
TUBARAO
CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

TUBARAO
TUBARAO
BRAGO NORTE
TUBARAO

BRA¢O NORTE
CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

TRINCA FERRO 20/06/2021

Ucpt

10/15 min Pontos
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